
Colt Commissioner: Baseball Commissioner:

794-6520 Bruce Allison 332-4233

Commissioner@cbcbaseball.org

Colt@cbcbaseball.org

East West

1 Clover Hill Gauman 334-2796 7 Swift Creek K. Smith 922-1794

2 Gordon Maiolo 379-3205 8 Robious Mason 241-3877

3 CBC-Midlo Stephens 434-579-5656 9 Smith Milton 437-4533

4 Spring Run Gentry 839-3038 10 Weaver Forsman 698-0746

5 Enon Petree 337-7059 11 Woolridge-1 Rogers 874-2028

6 Crenshaw Morales 658-0982 12 Woolridge-2 Mueller 840-5135

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)

NATIONAL

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Revised 7/18/2010 Printable Version

CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS

2010 COLT SCHEDULE

Gary Atkins

Colt Teams http://www.cbcbaseball.org/president/2010Colt.htm 7/18/2010



CBC 2010 RW #6 L C Bird  Meadowbrook

COLT COMBINED High School High School

Saturday June 5

10:00AM 10 VS 8 LEGION

12:30PM 1 VS 12 LEGION

3:00PM 4 VS 6 LEGION

5:30PM 5 VS 7 LEGION

8:00PM LEGION

Monday June 7

6:00PM 9 VS 11 N/A CBC

8:00PM 2 VS 3 N/A CBC

Tuesday June 8

6:00PM LEGION

8:00PM LEGION

Wednesday June 9

6:00PM 1 VS 11 N/A CBC 2 VS 6

8:00PM 8 VS 12 N/A CBC 7 VS 9

Thursday June 10

6:00PM 4 VS 10 LEGION

8:00PM 3 VS 5 LEGION

Friday June 11

6:00PM N/A CBC

8:00PM N/A CBC

Saturday June 12

10:00AM 2 VS 11 5 VS 8

12:30PM 10 VS 12 3 VS 6

3:00PM 4 VS 9 7 VS 1

5:30PM

8:00PM

Monday June 14

6:00PM 4 VS 5 N/A CBC 9 VS 2

8:00PM 6 VS 12 N/A CBC 8 VS 1

Tuesday June 15

6:00PM LEGION 11 VS 3

8:00PM LEGION 10 VS 7

Wednesday June 16

6:00PM 1 VS 4 N/A CBC 5 VS 6

8:00PM 3 VS 7 N/A CBC 2 VS 10

Thursday June 17

6:00PM LEGION 8 VS 11

8:00PM LEGION 12 VS 9

Friday June 18

6:00PM N/A CBC

8:00PM N/A CBC
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CBC 2010 RW #6 L C Bird  Meadowbrook

COLT COMBINED High School High School

Saturday June 19

10:00AM 7 VS 8 10 VS 11

12:30PM 12 VS 3 2 VS 4

3:00PM 9 VS 5 6 VS 1

5:30PM

8:00PM

Monday June 21

6:00PM 6 VS 7 N/A CBC 1 VS 2

8:00PM 3 VS 4 N/A CBC 5 VS 10

Tuesday June 22

6:00PM LEGION LEGION 11 VS 12

8:00PM LEGION LEGION 8 VS 9

Wednesday June 23

6:00PM 12 VS 5 N/A CBC 4 VS 8

8:00PM 11 VS 6 N/A CBC 9 VS 3

Thursday June 24

6:00PM 10 VS 1

8:00PM 7 VS 2

Friday June 25

6:00PM N/A CBC

8:00PM N/A CBC

Saturday June 26

10:00AM

12:30PM

3:00PM LEGION LEGION

5:30PM LEGION LEGION

8:00PM LEGION LEGION

Monday June 28

6:00PM N/A CBC

8:00PM N/A CBC

Tuesday June 29

6:00PM 12 VS 4 11 VS 7 6 VS 10

8:00PM 5 VS 2 3 VS 8 9 VS 1

Wednesday June 30

6:00PM 6 VS 9 LEGION

8:00PM 7 VS 12 LEGION

Thursday July 1

6:00PM 11 VS 4 LEGION 1 VS 5

8:00PM 10 VS 3 LEGION 8 VS 2

Friday July 2

6:00PM N/A CBC

8:00PM N/A CBC

Saturday July 3

10:00AM

12:30PM

3:00PM LEGION LEGION

5:30PM LEGION LEGION

8:00PM LEGION LEGION

Colt Schedule http://www.cbcbaseball.org/president/2010Colt.htm Page 3 of 5



CBC 2010 RW #6 L C Bird  Meadowbrook

COLT COMBINED High School High School

Monday July 5

6:00PM

8:00PM

Tuesday July 6

6:00PM 10 VS 9 LEGION 5 VS 11

8:00PM 4 VS 7 LEGION 3 VS 1

Wednesday July 7

6:00PM 12 VS 2 N/A CBC

8:00PM 6 VS 8 N/A CBC

Thursday July 8

6:00PM LEGION

8:00PM LEGION

Friday July 9

6:00PM 1 VS 12 N/A CBC

8:00PM 2 VS 4 N/A CBC

Saturday July 10

10:00AM 7 VS 8

12:30PM 10 VS 12

3:00PM 6 VS 1 

5:30PM 9 VS 5

8:00PM

Monday July 12

6:00PM 3 VS 8 N/A CBC

8:00PM 10 VS 9 N/A CBC

Tuesday July 13

6:00PM 3 VS 4

8:00PM 1 VS 5

Wednesday July 14

6:00PM N/A CBC

8:00PM N/A CBC

Thursday July 15

6:00PM

8:00PM

Friday July 16

6:00PM N/A CBC

8:00PM N/A CBC

Saturday July 17

10:00AM

12:30PM

3:00PM

5:30PM

8:00PM
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CBC 2010 RW #6 L C Bird  Meadowbrook

COLT COMBINED High School High School

Monday July 19

6:00PM 10 VS 6

8:00PM 8 VS 9

Tuesday July 20

6:00PM LEGION 1 VS 11

8:00PM LEGION 12 VS 2

Wednesday July 21

6:00PM 4 VS 7 N/A CBC 6 VS 1

8:00PM 3 VS 5 N/A CBC 11 VS 10

Thursday July 22

6:00PM 4 VS 8 3 VS 2

8:00PM 7 VS 9 12 VS 5

Friday July 23

6:00PM 10 VS 1 N/A CBC

8:00PM 6 VS 11 N/A CBC

Saturday July 24

10:00AM 3 VS 4

12:30PM 5 VS 8

3:00PM 9 VS 12

5:30PM 2 VS 7

8:00PM

Monday July 26

6:00PM 5 VS 2 N/A CBC 1 VS 6

8:00PM 7 VS 12 N/A CBC 10 VS 11

Tuesday July 27

6:00PM 7 VS 5 11 VS 6 9 VS 3

8:00PM 12 VS 4 1 VS 10 2 VS 8

Wednesday July 28

6:00PM 9 VS 4 N/A CBC

8:00PM 8 VS 3 N/A CBC

Thursday July 29

6:00PM

8:00PM

Friday July 30

6:00PM PLAYOFFS N/A CBC PLAYOFFS

8:00PM START N/A CBC START

Saturday July 31

10:00AM

12:30PM

3:00PM

5:30PM

8:00PM
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